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Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klasyfikacja: M-OPEN

RYBACZEK Sebastian
GRZESIK Eugeniusz
SZYrO Michat
CENTKA Jakub
FRACZEK Arkadiusz
TREBSKI Krzysztof
MROZIK Daniel
LESZCZYSZYN Pawet
KANNEBERG Maciej
tASKAWIEC Pawet
BONISLAWSKI Jarostaw
GROSKOP Grzegorz
PALIGA Mateusz
NAKONIECZNY Rafat
OSTROWSKI Marian
PAKULSKI Marcin
SAWICKI Eligiusz
PAJAK Tomasz

RAK Adam

WIELGUS Grzegorz
PALIGA Antoni
MICHALOWSKI Dariusz
GEMZA Marcin
POPIEL Dariusz
JAROSZ Roman
CZARNECKI Mirostaw
BRALSKI Andrzej
KOPCZAK Grzegorz

Zawodnik

CROSS NA WRZOSACH - OKONEK - 10 KM

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

CROSS NA WRZOSACH
Nadlesnictwo Okonek
2017-08-27

Okonek

10.6 km

157
95
182
18
33
189
114
97
68
100
10
38
131
116
103
130
161
129
151
195
132
109
35
144
59
22
13
79

Punkt pomiarowy: 5,3 km

Numer

Klub

M30-39
M50-59
M30-39
M18-29
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M18-29
M18-29
M30-39
M18-29
M18-29
M30-39
M60-69
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39

Kategoria

00:19:55
00:20:32
00:21:18
00:21:59
00:22:04
00:22:08
00:22:10
00:22:19
00:22:20
00:22:21
00:22:23
00:22:24
00:22:39
00:22:44
00:22:48
00:23:19
00:23:22
00:23:22
00:23:23
00:23:26
00:23:42
00:23:48
00:23:48
00:23:51
00:23:51
00:24:02
00:24:02
00:24:03

BASEGRI

Start_All
5.3km
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KNICH Piotr

MROZ Przemystaw
CENTKA Michat
BORUCH Edward
JAROSZ Dariusz
ZDANOWSKI Marian
RUDNIK Jerzy
SOKOLOWSKI Maciej
DUDZIAK Piotr
KOKOT Edward
OTTO Michat
LOREK Karol
GONDEK Ireneusz
JAROSZ Jakub
MIERZWA Damian
PLOWENS Piotr
GRZYSTEK Marcin

KOtLODZIEJCZAK Grzegorz

HALKA Arkadiusz
KARNICKI Zygmunt
WAJDA Waldemar
DUDKIEWICZ Leszek
GOTOWIEC Tomasz
PONICKI Tomasz
WARDEGA Hieronim
WIELGUS Jacek
MARCZYKOWSKI Kamil
LAJTER Jerzy
HELLER Zdzistaw
PAWLICKI Wojciech

Znaleziono 58 wynik(6w)

Zawodnik

202
115
16
11
57
206
156
169
27
77
128
929
210
58
111
140
42
78
a4
71
190
26
36
143
192
196
106
926
46
133

Numer

Klub

M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
M60-69
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M18-29
M18-29
M18-29
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
M40-49
M18-29
M60-69
M60-69
M40-49

Kategoria

00:24:03
00:24:06
00:24:10
00:24:17
00:24:34
00:24:50
00:24:52
00:24:57
00:24:59
00:25:05
00:25:09
00:25:12
00:25:13
00:25:15
00:25:29
00:25:40
00:26:04
00:26:05
00:26:52
00:27:41
00:27:51
00:27:54
00:28:01
00:28:39
00:29:38
00:30:07
00:30:29
00:32:01
00:32:04
00:33:51

Start_All
5.3km
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